Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
2021 Dec Vessel Schedule Export

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch bna Jial
Address: Unit A,28t Floor, World Trade Plaza, S jiang
No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001 )
Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/l Submission:
http://www.penavicofz.com:81/e_commerceUl/
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com
) y A \)
G B SH T S [R] V5 1% FRUBCRE B _EHIETD o #HE
PS4- Thu/Sun Sailing per week - VIA XMN
. FEEDER
TP Serivce /PS4
AP Vessel VOY Vessel Code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing CY Cutoff AP WK
WK (Wed 12:00 for | (Tue 17:00 for (Tue 18:00 for | (Wed 12:00 for ¢
Thu sailing / Fri | Thu sailing / Fri Thu sailing / Fri| Thu sailing / pleiens A
12:00 for Sun | 17:00 for Sun  24:00 for Sun | Sat 12:00 for
49 : HENGSHENG968 : 1143 HESC1443N Dec-01 Nov-30 Nov-30 Dec-01 Dec-02 49
49 : HENGSHENG968 : 1145 HESC1445N Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-04 Dec-05 49
49 : HENGSHENG968 : 1147 HESC1447N Dec-08 Dec-07 Dec-07 Dec-08 Dec-09 49

50 : HENGSHENG968 : 1149 HESC1449N Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-11 Dec-12 50



50
51
51
52
52

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN For TBA sailing pls check with ONE sales

HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968

1151
1153
1155
1157
1161

HESC1451N
HESC1453N
HESC1455N
HESC1457N
HESC1459N

Dec-15
Dec-17
Dec-22
Dec-24
Dec-29

Dec-14
Dec-17
Dec-21
Dec-24
Dec-28

PN1- Thu/Sun Sailing per week - VIA XMN

AP
WK

49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
1

TP Serivce

Vessel

HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968
HENGSHENG968

FEEDER
/PN1
VoY

1143
1145
1147
1149
1151
1153
1155
1157
1161

Vessel Code

HESC1443N
HESC1445N
HESC1447N
HESC1449N
HESC1451N
HESC1453N
HESC1455N
HESC1457N
HESC1459N

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

Sl Cutoff
(Wed 12:00 for

Thu sailing / Fri | Thu sailing / Fri Thu sailing / Fri

12:00 for Sun
Dec-01
Dec-03
Dec-08
Dec-10
Dec-15
Dec-17
Dec-22
Dec-24
Dec-29

EC4(Sat)- Sat/Tun Sailing per week

AP
51

TP Serivce

Vessel
HUA HANG 3

FEEDER
/EC4

VoY
21289

Vessel Code
UA3C2589E

Sl Cutoff
Dec-02

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 17:00 for

17:00 for Sun
Nov-30
Dec-03
Dec-07
Dec-10
Dec-14
Dec-17
Dec-21
Dec-24
Dec-28

VGM Cutoff
Dec-03

Dec-14
Dec-17
Dec-21
Dec-24
Dec-28

CY Closing
(Tue 18:00 for

24:00 for Sun
Nov-30
Dec-03
Dec-07
Dec-10
Dec-14
Dec-17
Dec-21
Dec-24
Dec-28

CY Closing
Dec-02

Dec-15
Dec-18
Dec-22
Dec-25
Dec-29

CY Cutoff
(Wed 12:00 for
Thu sailing /
Sat 12:00 for
Dec-01
Dec-04
Dec-08
Dec-11
Dec-15
Dec-18
Dec-22
Dec-25
Dec-29

CY Cutoff
Dec-03

Dec-16
Dec-19
Dec-23
Dec-26
Dec-30

Profoma ETL

Dec-02
Dec-05
Dec-09
Dec-12
Dec-16
Dec-19
Dec-23
Dec-26
Dec-30

Profoma ETD
Dec-03

50
51
51
52
52

AP WK

49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52

51



QU IWINI=

7

HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3

21295
21301
21307
21313
21319
21325
21331
21337

UA3C2595E
UA3C2301E
UA3C2307E
UA3C2313E
UA3C2319E
UA3C2325E
UA3C2331E
UA3C2337E

Dec-09
Dec-16
Dec-23
Oct-28
Jan-06
Jan-13
Jan-20
Jan-27

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: Penavico

EC1 (Sat)- Thu/Sat Sailing per week

AP
50
50
51

R WIN:=

6

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN For TBA sailing pls check with ONE sales

TP Serivce

Vessel
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3
HUA HANG 3

FEEDER
/EC1
VoY
21289
21295
21301
21307
21313
21319
21325
21331
21337
21343

Vessel Code

UA3C2589E
UA3C2595E
UA3C2301E
UA3C2307E
UA3C2313E
UA3C2319E
UA3C2325E
UA3C2331E
UA3C2337E
UA3C2583E

Sl Cutoff

Dec-02
Dec-09
Dec-16
Dec-23
Dec-30
Jan-06
Jan-13
Jan-20
Jan-27
Feb-03

EC2 (Thu)- Thu/Mon Sailing per week

TP Serivce

FEEDER
/EC2

Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Oct-29
Jan-07
Jan-14
Jan-21
Jan-28

VGM Cutoff
Dec-03
Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-31
Jan-07
Jan-14
Jan-21
Jan-28
Feb-04

FUQING,JIANGYIN

Dec-09
Dec-16
Dec-23
Oct-28
Jan-06
Jan-13
Jan-20
Jan-27

FUZHOU

CY Closing
Dec-02
Dec-09
Dec-16
Dec-23
Dec-30
Jan-06
Jan-13
Jan-20
Jan-27
Feb-03

Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Oct-29
Jan-07
Jan-14
Jan-21
Jan-28

CY Cutoff

Dec-03
Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-31
Jan-07
Jan-14
Jan-21
Jan-28
Feb-04

Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-31
Jan-07
Jan-14
Jan-21
Jan-28

Profoma ETD
Dec-03
Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-31
Jan-07
Jan-14
Jan-21
Jan-28
Feb-04

NI WIN:=

50
50
51

QU IWINI=



AP
49
50
51

AIWINI=

5

Vessel
XINMINGZHOUS80
XINMINGZHOUS80
XINMINGZHOUS80
XINMINGZHOUS80
XINMINGZHOUS80
XINMINGZHOU80
XINMINGZHOUS80
XINMINGZHOU80
XINMINGZHOUS80

voy

21548N
21549N
21550N
21551N
21552N
21553N
21554N
21555N
21556N

Vessel Code

XZ8C1148N
XZ8C1149N
XZ8C1150N
XZ8C1150N
XZ8C1152N
XZ8C1153N
XZ8C1154N
XZ8C1155N
XZ8C1156N

Sl Cutoff
Dec-01
Dec-08
Dec-15
Dec-22
Dec-29
Jan-05
Jan-12
Jan-19
Jan-26

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

EC2 (Mon)- Thu/Mon Sailing per week

AP

50

51

52
1
2

TP Serivce

Vessel
XINOU15
XINOU15
XINOU15
XINOU15
XINOU15

FEEDER
/EC2

\"[0)4
21548N
21549N
21550N
21551N
21548N

Vessel Code
XINC1148N
XINC1149N
XINC1150N
XINC1151N
XINC1152N

Sl Cutoff
Dec-03
Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-30

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

EC6 (Thu)- Thu/Mon Sailing per week

AP
49
50
51

TP Serivce

Vessel
XINMINGZHOU80
XINMINGZHOUS80
XINMINGZHOUS80

FEEDER
/EC6

\0)¢
21548N
21549N
21550N

Vessel Code
XZ8C1148N
XZ8C1149N
XZ8C1150N

Sl Cutoff
Dec-01
Dec-08
Dec-15

VGM Cutoff
Dec-01
Dec-08
Dec-15
Dec-22
Dec-29
Jan-05
Jan-12
Jan-19
Jan-26

VGM Cutoff
Dec-03
Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-30

FUQING,JIANGYIN

VGM Cutoff
Dec-01
Dec-08
Dec-15

CY Closing
Nov-30
Dec-07
Dec-14
Dec-21
Dec-28
Jan-04
Jan-11
Jan-18
Jan-25

CY Closing
Dec-03
Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-31

CY Closing
Nov-30
Dec-07
Dec-14

CY Cutoff

Dec-01
Dec-08
Dec-15
Dec-22
Dec-29
Jan-05
Jan-12
Jan-19
Jan-26

CY Cutoff
Dec-04
Dec-11
Dec-18
Dec-25
Jan-01

CY Cutoff
Dec-01
Dec-08
Dec-15

Profoma ETD
Dec-02
Dec-09
Dec-16
Dec-23
Dec-30
Jan-06
Jan-13
Jan-20
Jan-27

Profoma ETD
Dec-06
Dec-13
Dec-20
Dec-27
Jan-03

Profoma ETD
Dec-02
Dec-09
Dec-16

49
50
51

B W N:=

50
51
52

49
50
51



52 : XINMINGZHOU80 : 21551N: XZ8C1150N Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-21 Dec-22 Dec-23 52

1 XINMINGZHOUS80 : 21552N: XZ8C1152N Dec-29 Dec-29 Dec-28 Dec-29 Dec-30 1
2 i XINMINGZHOUS0 : 21553N: XZ8C1153N Jan-05 Jan-05 Jan-04 Jan-05 Jan-06 2
3 XINMINGZHOU80 : 21554N: XZ8C1154N Jan-12 Jan-12 Jan-11 Jan-12 Jan-13 3
4 XINMINGZHOUS80 : 21555N: XZ8C1155N Jan-19 Jan-19 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 4
5 XINMINGZHOU80 : 21556N: XZ8C1156N Jan-26 Jan-26 Jan-25 Jan-26 Jan-27 5
TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS
EC6 (Mon)- Thu/Mon Sailing per week
. FEEDER
AP Vessel VOY Vessel Code S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing CY Cutoff Profoma ETD
49 XINOU15 21548N: XINC1148N Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-04 Dec-06 49
50 XINOU15 21549N: XINC1149N Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-11 Dec-13 50
51 XINOU15 21550N: XINC1150N Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-20 51
52 XINOU15 21551N: XINC1151N Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-25 Dec-27 52
1 XINOU15 21548N: XINC1152N Dec-30 Dec-30 Dec-31 Jan-01 Jan-03 1

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing CY Cutoff

(Wed 12:00) (Tue 17:00) (Tue 18:00) (Tue 17:00) ETD Profoma ETD
42 Dec-01 Dec-01 Nov-30 Dec-01 Dec-02 Dec-02
43 : HENGSHENG968 : 1143 HESC1443N Dec-06 Dec-08 Dec-07 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-09
44 : HENGSHENGY968 : 1147 HESC1447N Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-14 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-16
45 i HENGSHENG968 : 1151 HESC1451N Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-21 Dec-22 Dec-23 Dec-23
46 : HENGSHENG968 : 1155 HESC1455N Nov-03 Nov-03 Nov-02 Nov-03 Nov-04 Dec-30

47 : HENGSHENG968 : 1159 HESC1459N Nov-08 Nov-10 Nov-09 Nov-10 Nov-11 Jan-06



TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

ALX2(Sun)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week

WK Vessel VOY Vessel Code S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00) (Fri 17:00) (Fri17:00) | (Sat12:00) 31 Profoma ETD
50 : HENGSHENG968 : 1145 HESC1445N Dec-02 Dec-02 3-Dec Dec-04 Dec-05 Dec-05
51 : HENGSHENG968 : 1149 HESC1449N 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec Dec-10 Dec-12 Dec-12
52 : HENGSHENG968 1153 HESC1453N 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-19
53 : HENGSHENG968 : 1157 HESC1457N 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec Dec-25 Dec-26 Dec-26
54 | HENGSHENG968 : 1161 HESC1461N Dec-31 Dec-31 Dec-31 Jan-01 Jan-02 Jan-02

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS



Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs
Advance Manifest (CCAM)
Regulation : by our appointed
local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be
counted at 26 hours before
vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to
change without prior notice.

ng /0591-62178662 [CSVC: Lynn Lin/0591-62178665
@one-line.com email: lynn.lin@one-line.com

3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J

5. "Adjusted ETD" is based on
current sailing schedule and
subj to possilble

L adjustment.lt's forreference—
only.

6.Please submit your booking

MOTHER VESSEL XIAMEN | ANGELES,C | OAKLAND,CA
PS4 (HAI RUN) A 31days
26 davs
Vessel VOY  Vessel Code
ETD ETA ETA REMARK
YMUNICORN = 055E  YUNTO055E - Dec-14 = Dec-30 = Jan-04
YM UNICORN : Dec-14 = Dec-30 @  Jan-04
YM UNICORN Dec-14 = Dec30 @  Jan-04

NIL

NIL  #VALUE! = #VALUE!



NIL
CONTI CRYSTAL

NIL  © #VALUE! :  #VALUE!
Dec27 = Jan-12 | Jan-17

.......................

CONTI CRYSTAL

. Dec27 = Jan12 :  Jan-17
YM UPSURGENCE YUCTOO50E - Dec-31  Jan-16 @ Jan-21

YM UPSURGENCE - YUCTOO50E - Dec-31 - Jan-16 :  Jan-21

MOTHER VESSEL XIAMEN
PN1 (HAI RUN)
Vessel VoY Vessel Code

ETD ETA ETA REMARK

SANDIEGO BRIDGE = 055 = SDXTOO55E - 9-Dec = 26-Dec .  28-Dec

SANDIEGO BRIDGE = 055E SDXTOO55E 9-Dec . 26Dec 28-Dec

SIL NIL N|L AVALUE AVALUE!
NIL

: NL NIL  #VALUE! = #VALUE!
SEATTLEBRIDGE = 070E = SEFTO070E - 25Dec ~ 11Jan = 13-Jan

SEATTLEBRIDGE = 070E = SEFTO070E . 25-Dec = 11-Jan 13-Jan

ARIES ~ 128E  AEITO123E = 31-Dec ~  17-Jan = 19-Jan

ARIES . 123E . AEITO123E = 31Dec  17-Jan . 19-Jan

© 9FOTO0O1E - 17-Jan 19-Jan

MOTHER VESSEL KAOHSIUNG ORK. NORFOLK, VA
EC4 (108TML) 43 days

Vessel VOY  Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK
MEISHANBRIDGE : O016E : MEBTOO16E :  10-Dec . 14Jan =  Jan-16 @ 21-Jan




MONACO BRIDGE 017E  : NCBT0017E 21Jan . Jan23 . 28-Jan
YM WELLHEAD 033E . YWDTOO033E 27Jan  ©  Jan29 | 3Feb
YM WIDTH 025E  YWIT0025E 3Feb . Feb05 = 10Feb
AL QIBLA . 024E | AQBTO024E : 15Feb = Feb17 = 22Feb
: : : . 4Feb . Feb-06 . 11-Feb
..................... e T Tire
...................... T T
..................... P B T
...................... e Fbte T Tirer
MOTHER VESSEL
EC1
Vessel VOY  Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA _ 7 REMARK

ULSAN EXPRESS : 038E . ULXTO038E :  17-Dec : Jan-28 Jan-31 . Feb-04

ULSAN EXPRESS . 038E  ULXTO038E :  17-Dec . Jan-28 :  Jan31 = Feb-04

BASLE EXPRESS | 042E : BXPTO042E |  20-Dec . Jan31 .  Feb-03 . Feb-07

HYUNDAIHOPE ~: 046E : HDPTOO46E :  27-Dec @ Feb-07 @  Feb10 : Feb-14

HYUNDAIDRIVE | 043E . HDVTO043E .  15Jan . Feb26 . Mar01 . Mar05

Feb-11 Feb-14 Feb-18
..................... e
..................... —— —
..................... Al et
o Febl Feb-14
MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO CURR NORFOLK,FL

EC2 )




Vessel VOY  Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK
ROME EXPRESS . RMETO008E | Dec-11 : Jan-16 @  Jan20 : Jan22 @  Jan25

ANTWERPEN EXPRESS  040E  APXTOO0E  Dec-16 ~ Jan21  Jan25  Jan27 ~  Jan-30

ONE WREN . OWRTOO16E : . Jan28 & Feb-01 : Feb-03 @  Feb-06
ESSEN EXPRESS Feb-05 @  Feb09  Feb11 |  Feb-14
HYUNDAI SPEED HYQTO031E Feb-07 :  Feb-11 : Feb13 :  Feb-16

Feb-05 :  Feb-09 : Feb11 :  Feb-14
Feb-05 @  Feb09 : Feb11 @  Feb-14
Feb-05 : Feb-09 : Feb11 :  Feb-14
Feb-05 = Feb-09 ~ Feb11 = Feb-14

MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO CORR NORFOLK,FL
EC2 (SANQI) 2Ecinu 2000 S
Vessel VOY  Vessel Code ETD | ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK
- ANTWERPEN EXPRESS : - APXTOO4OE : .~ Jan25 © Jan27 . Jan30 :
 ONEWREN . Feb01 = Feb03 =  Feb-06

ESSEN EXPRESS . Feb-09 = Feb11 = Feb14
HYUNDAI SPEED HYQTO031E ~ Feb11 © Feb13 :  Feb16
. Feb-09 : Feb11 :  Feb-14

MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO MOBILE, AL
EC6 ) »
Vessel VoY Vessel Code ETD ETA ETA ETA
ONEMOTIVATOR :  058E : TIVT0058E : Dec-09 @ Jan-05 .  Jan07 | Jan-11

ONE MAXIM : - OXMTOO57E ~ Jan09 © Jan-11  Jan-15
ONE MISSION Jan-15 © Jan-17 . Jan-21




EVER SUPERB Jul-20 | ESBT0092E Dec26 : Jan22 :  Jan24 ©  Jan-28
ONE MODERN 059E | OMDTO059E . Feb-02 @  Feb-04  Feb-08
. Dec25 : Dec27 : Dec31
Dec-03 Dec-30 Jan-01 Jan-05

Dec-08  Jan04 @  Jan06  Jan-10

Dec-15  Jan-11 ©  Jan13 . Jan-17

MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO MOBILE, AL
! ORLEANS,
EC6 (SANQI) e 43 Days A
Vessel VoY Vessel Code ETD | ETA ETA ETA

ONEMAXIM | 057E : OXMTOO57E | Dec-13 : Jan09 @ Jan11  Jan-15

ONEMISSION ~ : 062E  OISTO062E @ Dec-19 : Jan-15 @ Jan-17 ©  Jan-21

EVERSUPERB = Jul20 | ESBTO092E .  Dec-26 = Jan22 = Jan24 Jan28

ONEMODERN ~ ©  059E  OMDTOO59E .  Jan-06 = Feb-02 = Feb04 = Feb-08
: : Jan-27 = Jan29 . Feb-02

KRPUS USHNL
MOTHER VESSEL XIAMEN Busan MOTHER VESSEL Honolulu
AX2 (HAI CANG) AHX 28 days
Vessel Vessel Code Vessel voy VVD
ETD ETA ETD ETA | REMARK
MSC NATASHA  : FA146A : NHSTO146E |  Dec-12 Dec21 : Dec-30
MSCELISA = FA148A = MELTO148E . Dec-19 Dec28 = Jan-06

MSCBERYL ~ : FA150A @ MBETOT50E |  Dec-26

OMIT Jan-02

MSC RUBY FAT51A EMUBTO‘IS‘IEE Nov-11

Jan-04 | Jan-13
Jan-11 © Jan-20
Jan-18  Dec-02
Nov-18 - ~ Jan25 | Dec-09




KRPUS USHNL

WIVITIEN VEOOLL all’ \ B WIVITIEN VEOOLL
AX? (LIAL O ANR) usan AHY

Vessel VoY Vessel Code
ETD ETA REMARK
MSC NATASHA FA146A & NHSTO146E Dec-12 Dec-19 :
MSC ELISA FA148A | MELTO148E Dec-19 Dec-26 G Dec-28 | Jan-13
MSC BERYL FA150A | MBETO150E Dec-26 Jan-02 | TALLAHASSEE .  046E . Jan04 | Jan20
0 Jan-02 Jan-09 NOBILITY """"" 965E Jan-11  Jan27

MSC RUBY . FAI51A | MUBTOT5TE ©  Jan09  Jan-16 G Jan-18 | Feb-03










Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

RGN T Sreie 2021 Dec Vessel Schedule Export

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2021

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch
Address: Unit A,28" Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001
Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/I Submissior
jicofz.com:81/e_

Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk one-line.com

G TR IR RS A8 2 R IIETD R
FE3(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

EU Serivce

FEEDER/ FUZHOU
FE3

WK Vessel Vessel code voy Sl Cutoff | VGM Cutoff CY Closing

(Tue12:00)| (Mon  (Mon 24:00)
48 HENGSHENG968 HESC1443N 1143 1-Dec 30-Nov 30-Nov
49 HENGSHENG968 HESC1447N 1147 8-Dec 7-Dec 7-Dec
50 HENGSHENG968 HESC1451N 1151 15-Dec 14-Dec 14-Dec
51 HENGSHENG968 HESC1455N 1155 22-Dec 21-Dec 21-Dec
TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN
FE3(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week
EU Serivce FEEVEN FUZHOU
WK Vessel Vesselcode ~ VOY  SICutoff |VGM Cutoff CY Clo
(Fri12:00) | (Fri17:00)  (Fri 17:00)
49 HENGSHENG968 HESC1445N 1145 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec
50 HENGSHENG968 HESC1449N 1149 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec
51 HENGSHENG968 HESC1453N 1153 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec
52 HENGSHENG968 HESC1457N 1157 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec
TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN
MD1(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week
EU Serivce EELERY FUZHOU
MD1
WK Vessel Vessel code voy SICutoff |VGM Cutoff CY Closing
(Fri12:00) | (Fri17:00)  (Fri17:00)
49 XINOU15 XINC1148N 21548N 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec
50 XINOU15 XINC1149N 21549N 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec
51 XINOU15 XINC1150N 21550N 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec
52 XINOU15 XINC1151N 21551N 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD2(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

EU Serivce EEEDER )
WK Vessel Vesselcode ~ VOY  SICutoff |VGM Cutoff CY Closing
(Fri12:00) | (Fri17:00)  (Fri17:00)
49 XINOU1S XINC1148N 21548N 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec
50 XINOU1S XINC1149N 21549N 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec
51 XINOU1S XINC1150N 21550N 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec
52 XINOU1S XINC1151N 21551N 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

MD3(Mon)- Mon/Thu Sailing per week

. FEEDER/
EU Serivce MD:

WK Vessel Vesselcode ~ VOY  SICutoff |VGM Cutoff CY Closing
(Fri12:00) | (Fri 17:00) (Fri 17:00)

49 XINOU15 XINC1148N 21548N 3-Dec 3-Dec 3-Dec

50 XINOU15 XINC1149N 21549N 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec

51 XINOU15 XINC1150N 21550N 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec

52 XINOU15 XINC1151N 21551N 24-Dec 24-Dec 24-Dec

TERMINAL: FUZHONG QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

CY Cutoff
(Tue 18:00)

1-Dec

8-Dec
15-Dec
22-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec

CY Cutoff
(sat 12:00)
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec

CY Cutoff
(sat 12:00)
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
25-Dec

ETD

2-Dec

9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec

ETD

5Dec
12-Dec
19-Dec
26-Dec

ETD

6-Dec
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec

ETD

6-Dec
13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec

ETD

6-Dec

13-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec

EU Sales: Billy Wu/0591-62178661
email: billy.wu@one-line.com

CSVC: Wendy Wang/0591-62178663
email: wendy.wang@one-line.com

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cutoff" time. Cut-off time will be counted at
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

MOTHER VESSEL XIAMEN
FE3 (SONGYU)
Vessel voy D
Profoma ETD ETD
2-Dec HMM GARAM 003W HRGT0003W 8-Dec
9-Dec HMM RAON 003W HONT0003W 15-Dec
16-Dec HMM HANBADA 003W HBDT0003W 22-Dec
23-Dec HMM NURI 004W RNUT0004W 29-Dec
| N
Vessel voy D
Profoma ETD ‘ ETD
5-Dec HMM GARAM 003W HRGT0003W 8-Dec
12-Dec HMM RAON 003W HONT0003W 15-Dec
19-Dec HMM HANBADA 003W HBDT0003W 22-Dec
26-Dec HMM NURI 004W RNUT0004W 29-Dec
MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO
(SANQ
Vessel voy VD
Profoma ETD ETD
6-Dec UNAYZAH 024W UYZT0024W 15-Dec
13-Dec JEBEL ALI 020W JEBT0020W 22-Dec
20-Dec PARIS EXPRESS 021W PRET0021W 29-Dec
27-Dec TO BE NOMINATED 001W 7GAT000TW 5-Jan
MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO
(SANQI)

Vessel

Profoma ETD
6-Dec
13-Dec ZEUS LUMOS 004w ZEUTO0004W 23-Dec
20-Dec AL MASHRAB 020w AHPT0020W 30-Dec
27-Dec SALAHUDDIN 020w SLTT0020W 6-Jan
MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO
(SANQI)
Vessel voy VD
Profoma ETD ‘ ETD
6-Dec YM WISH 033w WIST0033W 14-Dec
13-Dec YM WORTH 032w WOTT0032W 21-Dec
20-Dec T 28-Dec
27-Dec 'YM WONDERLAND 015W YDDT0015W 4-Jan

ROTTERD
AM

35 days

ETA

6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan

ETA

6-Jan

13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan

7-Jan

14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan

PIRAEUS
31 days

10-Jan
17-Jan
24-Jan
31-Jan

ASHDOD

33 days

ETA

9-Jan
16-Jan
23-Jan
30-Jan

GENOA
34 days

LE HAVRE
HA;:';BU ANTWERP SOUTHAMPTON VIA
42 days 45 days RTM+FP1(44
39 days
days)
ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK
10-Jan 13-Jan 16-Jan 15-Jan
17-Jan 20-Jan 23-Jan 22-Jan
24-Jan 27-Jan 30-Jan 29-Jan
31-Jan 3-Feb 6-Feb 5-Feb

ETA ETA
10Jan  13-Jan
17-Jan  20-Jan
24-Jan  27-Jan
31-Jan 3Feb

© VALENCIA
40 days
ETA ETA
12-Jan 15-Jan
19-Jan 22-Jan
26-Jan 29-Jan
2-Feb 5-Feb

LA SPEZIA
37 days

13-Jan  16-Jan
20-Jan  23-Jan
27-Jan  30-Jan
3-Feb 6-Feb

ETA ETA
13Jan  16-Jan
20-Jan  23-Jan
27-Jan  30-Jan
3-Feb 6-Feb

ETA ETA REMARK
16-Jan 15-Jan
23-Jan 22-Jan
30-Jan 29-Jan
6-Feb 5-Feb

REMARK

FOS
41 days

REMARK

19-Jan
26-Jan
2-Feb
9-Feb

ALIAGA MERSIN
42 days 47 days
ETA ETA REMARK
18-Jan 23-Jan
25-Jan 30-Jan
1-Feb 6-Feb
8-Feb 13-Feb




Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

2021 Dec Vessel Schedule Export

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28 Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/I Submission:

http://www. icofz.com:81/e_ W

Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.lc.chat/10343452/48
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

So B R TR [F] 42 R S B _E ETD A HE
SX1 (Sun ) Sun Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce FEEDER/SX1

WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff ‘ VGM
(Fri Cutoff

51 HUIJINQIAO 118  UIHC0248S = 2.11205E+11 Dec-02 = Dec-02

52 HUIJIN QIA0 118 UIHC0249S 2112126411 Dec-10 Dec-10

53 HUIJINQIAO 118 UIHC0250S = 2.11219E+11 Dec-17  Dec-17

54 HUIJIN QIA0 118  UIHC0251S 2.11226E+11 Dec-24 Dec-24

55 HUIJINQIAO118 UIHC0252S =~ 2.11233E+11 Dec-31  Dec-31

2INGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

SX1 (Mon)- Mon Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce FEEDER/SX1

WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff | VGM

(Fri Cutoff
51 XINOU15 XINC1148N 21548N Dec-02 Dec-02
52 XINOU15 XINC1149N 21549N Dec-10  Dec-10
53 XINOU15 XINC1150N 21550N Dec-17 Dec-17
54 XINOU15 XINC1151N 21551N Dec24  Dec-24
55 XINOU15 XINC1152N 21552N Dec-31 Dec-31

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: XIE TONG

SX2(Mon)- Mon Sailing per week

AFLA Serivce Feeder/SX2
WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff ‘ VGM
51 XINOU15 XINC1148N 21548N Dec-02 Dec-02
52 XINOU15 XINC1149N 21549N Dec-10 Dec-10
53 XINOU15 XINC1150N 21550N Dec-17 Dec-17
54 XINOU15 XINC1151N 21551N Dec-24 Dec-24
55 XINOU15 XINC1152N 21548N Dec-31 Dec-31

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

SAS(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FEEDER/SAS
WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff | VGM
51 HENGSHENG968 1143 HESC1443N Dec-01 = Dec-01
52 HENGSHENG968 1147 HESC1447N Dec-06 = Dec-08
53 HENGSHENG968 1151 HESC1451N Dec-15 = Dec-15
54 HENGSHENG968 1185 HESC1455N Dec22 = Dec-22
55 HENGSHENG968 1159 HESC1459N Dec-29 = Dec-29

TERMINAL: FUZHOU HAIVING/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS

SAS(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AFRICA Serivce FEEDER/SAS

cY
Closing
Dec-03
Dec-10
Dec-17
Dec-24
Dec-31

CY Cutoff
(Sat 17:00)
Dec-04

Dec-11
Dec-18
Dec-25
Jan-01

cy ‘ CY Cutoff ‘
Closing (Sat 12:00)
Dec-03 Dec-04
Dec-10 Dec-10
Dec-17 Dec-17
Dec-24 Dec-24
Dec-31 Dec-31
Fuzhou
cY | cycCutoff |
Dec-03 Dec-04
Dec-10 Dec-10
Dec-17 Dec-17
Dec-24 Dec-24
Dec-31 Dec-31

cy
Nov-30
Dec-07
Dec-14
Dec-21
Dec-28

CY Cutoff
Dec-01
Dec-08
Dec-15
Dec-22
Dec-29

Dec-06
Dec-13
Dec-20
Dec-27
Jan-03

ETD
Dec-06
Dec-13
Dec-20
Dec-27
Jan-03

ETD
Dec-02
Dec-09
Dec-16
Dec-23
Dec-30

AFLA Sales: Billy Wu/0591-62178661
email: billy.wu@one-line.com

Profoma ETD

Dec-05
Dec-12
Dec-19
Dec-26
Jan-02

Profoma ETD

Dec-06
Dec-13
Dec-20
Dec-27
Jan-03

‘ Profoma ETD
Dec-06
Dec-13
Dec-20
Dec-27
Jan-03

Profoma ETD
Dec-02
Dec-09
Dec-16
Dec-23
Dec-30

MOTHER VESSEL
sx1
Vessel

PARANAGUA EXPRESS 2148W
SEASPAN HARRIER 2149W
MSC DESIREE FI150A
CAPE ARTEMISIO 2152W
MOTHER VESSEL
sx1
Vessel voy
SEASPAN HARRIER 2148W
SEASPAN HARRIER 2149W
oMIT
MSC DESIREE FI150A
CAPE ARTEMISIO 2201W
MOTHER VESSEL
SX2
Vessel voy
MAERSK LEON 148W
MAERSK LAVRAS 149W
MAERSK LETICIA| 150W
MAERSK LA PAZ 152w
MAERSK LEBU 153W
MOTHER VESSEL
SAS
Vessel voy
COSCO ASHDOD 069W
COSCO SURABAYA 103W
BAY BRIDGE 147W
COSCO AQABA 163W
NYK FUJI MW
MOTHER VESSEL
SAS

PRGT2148W
SHET2149W
DSRT0250W
PETT2152W

Vessel
Code
PRGT2148W
SHET2149W

DSRT0250W
PETT2201W

Vessel
LENTO148W
LVRT0149W
MLTTO150W
MLPTO152W
MLUTO0153W

CSVC: Irene Zhang/0591-62178667
email: Irene.zhang@one-line.com

Dec-14
Dec-21
Dec-28
Jan-04
Jan-11

BRSSZ
NINGBO

(s1Ql)
ETD

Dec-16
Dec-23
Dec-30
Jan-06
Jan-13

BRSPB
NINGBO

(SANQI)
ETD
Dec-12

Dec-19
Dec-26
Jan-02
Jan-09

XIAMEN

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at
26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

BRPNG
SANTOS
35 days

BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG

AIRES  GRANDE

Vessel
CAHT0069W
RACT0103W
BYBTO147W
COQT0163W
NFJTO111W

(HAI TIAN)
ETD
Dec-11
Dec-18
Dec-25
Jan-01
Jan-08

XIAMEN

(HAITIAN) ..

ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA | REMARK
Jan-09 Jan-12 Jan-14 Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-22
Jan16  Jan19  Jan21 Jan24  Jan25  Jan29
Jan-23 Jan-26 Jan-28 Jan-31 Feb-01 Feb-05
Jan30  Feb02  FebO04 Feb-07  Feb08  Feb12
Feb-06 Feb-09 Feb-11 Feb-14 Feb-15 Feb-19
BRPNG BRNVT uyYmvp ARBUE BRRIG
SANTOS RS SRS TR :
41 days GRANDE
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA | REMARK
Jan16  Jan19  Jan21 Jan24  Jan25  Jan29
Jan23  Jan26  Jan28  Jan31  FebO01  Feb02
Jan30  Feb02  FebO04 Feb-07  Feb08  Feb09
Feb06 ~ Feb-09  Feb11 Feb14  Feb15  Feb16
Feb13  Feb16  Feb18 Feb21  Feb22  Feb23
BRSSZ BRIOA BRITJ ARBUE UYMVD BRPNG
SEPETIBA SANTOS ITAPOA  ITAJAI : :
40days 41days 43days 45 days o~ . .
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
Jan15  Jan16  Jan18  Jan20  Jan23  Jan26  Jan30
Jan22  Jan23  Jan25  Jan27  Jan30  Feb02  Feb06
Jan29  Jan30  FebO0l Feb-03  Feb06  Feb09  Feb13
Feb05  Feb06  Feb08 Feb10  Feb13  Feb16  Feb-20
Feb12  Feb13  Feb15 Feb17  Feb20  Feb23  Feb27
ZADUR ZACPT
i DURBAN &
R 34days 10N
ETA ETA ETA | REMARK
Dec-17  Jan05  Jan-12
Dec24  Jan12  Jan19
Dec-31 Jan19  Jan26
Jan07  Jan26  Feb02
Jana  Feb02  Feb-09
ZADUR ZACPT
~  DURBAN ¥
= 31days ,I‘OWN

REMARK



WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff | VGM cYy CY Cutoff ETD Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel ‘ ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK

51 HENGSHENG968 1145 HESC1445N Dec-02 Dec-02 3-Dec Dec-04 Dec-05 Dec-05 COSCO ASHDOD 069W CAHTO0069W Dec-11 Dec-17 Jan-05 Jan-12

52 HENGSHENG968 1149 HESC1449N 10-Dec  10-Dec 10-Dec Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-12 COSCO SURABAYA 103W  RACTO103W  Dec-18 Dec-24 Jan-12 Jan-19

53 HENGSHENG968 1153 HESC1453N 17-Dec 17-Dec 17-Dec Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-19 BAY BRIDGE 147W BYBT0147W Dec-25 Dec-31 Jan-19 Jan-26

54 HENGSHENG968 1157 HESC1457N 24Dec  24-Dec 24-Dec Dec-25 Dec-26 Dec-26 COSCO AQABA 163W  COQTO163W  Jan-01 Jan-07 Jan-26 Feb-02

55 HENGSHENG968 1161 HESC146TN Dec-31 Dec-31 Dec-31 Jan-01 Jan-02 Jan-02 NYK FUJI mw NFJTO111W Jan-08 Jan-14 Feb-02 Feb-09
TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

SW2 (Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

BJCOO GHTEM CIAB)
MESTATRICASerhee FEEOER o Ty 0 daye 3 days 4o
WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff ‘ VGM cy CY Cutoff ETD Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK
51 HENGSHENG968 1143 HESC1443N Dec-01 = Dec-01  Nov-30 Dec-01 Dec-02 Dec-02 Dec-12 Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-15
52 HENGSHENG968 1147 HESC1447N Dec-06 = Dec-08  Dec-07 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-09 BAHAMAS 129W  BAMTO129W  Dec-19 Jan-18 Jan-20 Jan-22
53 HENGSHENG968 1151 HESC1451N Dec-15 = Dec-15  Dec-14 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-16 STAMATIS B 136W  ATBTO136W  Dec-26 Jan-25 Jan-27 Jan29

54  HENGSHENG968 1155 HESC1455N  Dec22 Dec22 = Dec21 Dec-22 Dec-23 Dec-23 Jan-02 Feb01 ~ Feb-03  Feb-05
55  HENGSHENG98 1159 HESC1459N  Dec29 =~ Dec29  Dec-28 Dec-29 Dec-30 Dec-30 Jan-09 Feb08  Feb10  Feb12

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

SW2 (Sun)- Wed/Sun Sailing per week GO0 GHTEM  ChA®
) MOTHER VESSEL XIAMEN COTONOU TEMA  ABIDJAN
WEST AFRICA S
s sw2 (HAITIAN) | 44days 46days 48 days
WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff | VGM oY CY Cutoff ETD Profoma ETD Vessel VOY  Vessel ETD ETA ETA ETA | REMARK
52 HENGSHENG968 1145 HESC1445N Dec-02 Dec-02 3-Dec Dec-04 Dec-05 Dec-05 Dec-12 Jan-18 Jan-20 Jan-22
53 HENGSHENG968 1149 HESC1449N 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-12 BAHAMAS 129W BAMTO0129W Dec-19 Jan-25 Jan-27 Jan-29

54 HENGSHENG968 1153 HESC1453N 17-Dec  17-Dec 17-Dec Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-19 omIT Dec-26 Feb-01 Feb-03 Feb-05
55 HENGSHENG968 1157 HESC1457N 24-Dec  24-Dec 24-Dec Dec-25 Dec-26 Dec-26 omIT Jan-02 Feb-08 Feb-10 Feb-12
56 HENGSHENG968 1161 HESC1461N Dec-31 = Dec-31  Dec-31 Jan-01 Jan-02 Jan-02 omIT Jan-09 Feb-15 Feb-17 Feb-19

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN

ALX2(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week MXzZLo MxLze PAROD COBUN PECLL cLsal CLONL cuan CLPAG
Manzanill LAZARO ENE PUERTO
AFRICA Serivce FEEDER MOTHER VESSEL o CARDENA ROPMAN “yripa LIRQUEN , \Gamo
26davs S 20 34davs dedays o
WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff | VGM cy CY Cutoff ETD Profoma ETD Vessel | oy Vessel ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA | REMARK
50  HENGSHENG968 1143 HESC1443N  Dec-01  Dec01 = Nov-30 Dec-01 Dec-02 Dec-02 MSC NATASHA FAT46A  NHSTOT46E  Dec-12 Dec28  Dec30  Jan3 Jans Jan8  Jan13  Jan15  Jan17  Jan22
51 HENGSHENG968 1147 HESC1447N  Dec-06 Dec08  Dec-07 Dec-08 Dec-09 Dec-09 MSC ELISA FA148A  MELTO148E  Dec-19 Jan4  Mar19  Mar23  Mar25  Mar28  Apr2  Aprd  Apr6  Aprll
52 HENGSHENG968 1151 HESC145TN  Dec-15 Dec-15  Dec-14 Dec-15 Dec-16 Dec-16 MSC BERYL FAIS0A ~ MBETOTS0E  Dec26 Jan11  Mar19  Mar23  Mar25  Mar28  Apr2  Apr4  Apr6  Aprll
53 HENGSHENG968 1155 HESC1455N Dec-22  Dec22  Dec-21 Dec-22 Dec-23 Dec-23 Jan-02 Jan-18 Mar-26 Mar-30 Apr-1 Apr-4 Apr-9 Apr-11 Apr-13 Apr18
54 HENGSHENG968 1159 HESC1459N  Dec29 Dec29  Dec-28 Dec-29 Dec-30 Dec-30 MSC RUBY FAISTA  MUBTOTSIE  Jan09 Jan25 Apr-2 Apr6 Apr-8 Apr11 Apr16  Apr18  Apr20  Apr2s
TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: PORTTOWN
ALXZ(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week MXZLO MXLZC PAROD COBUN PECLL CLSAI CLCNL CLLaN CLPAG
AFRICA Serivce FEEDER MOTHER VESSEL I XioMEN Manzanill capoena RODMAN PR CALLAO CORONE | RqUEN ANGAMO
caNG) | 30days .S 3095 g4 41days 4gdays  S00¥S S
WK Vessel voy Vessel Code Sl Cutoff | VGM cy CY Cutoff ETD Profoma ETD Vessel | vov Vessel ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA | REMARK
50  HENGSHENG968 1145 HESC1445N  Dec02 =~ Dec02  3Dec Dec-04 Dec-05 Dec-05 MSC NATASHA FAT46A ~ NHSTOT46E  Dec-12 Jan04  Jan06  Jan10  Jan12  Jan15  Jan20  Jan22  Jan24  Jan29
51 HENGSHENG968 1149 HESC1449N 10-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec Dec-11 Dec-12 Dec-12 MSC ELISA FA148A MELTO148E Dec-19 Jan-11 Jan-13 Jan-17 Jan-19 Jan-22 Jan-27 Jan-29 Jan-31 Feb-05
52 HENGSHENG968 1153 HESC1453N  17Dec ~ 17Dec = 17-Dec Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-19 MSC BERYL FAIS0A ~ MBETOTS0E  Dec26 Jan18  Jan20  Jan24  Jan26  Jan29 ~ Feb03  Feb05  Feb07 = Feb12
53 HENGSHENG968 1157 HESC1457N 24Dec | 24Dec  24-Dec Dec-25 Dec-26 Dec-26 Jan-02 Jan25  Jan27  Jan31 Feb02 ~ Feb05  Feb10 ~ Feb12  Feb-14 ~ Feb-19
54 HENGSHENG968 1161 HESC1461N  Dec-31 Dec31 = Dec-31 Jan-01 Jan-02 Jan-02 MSC RUBY FAISTA ~ MUBTOTS1E  Jan09 Feb01 ~ Feb03  Feb07 ~ Feb09  Feb12  Feb17  Feb19  Feb2l = Feb26

TERMINAL: HAIYING/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

ALX1 (Mon)- Thu/Mon Sailing per week

MXZLO MXLZC PECLL cuaa CLANF CLVAP
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL NiNgBo  MANZANI LAZARO 0y, 0 jquique VALPARA ANTOFA
WEST COAST FEEDER (siar) LLO ~ CARDENA 35 days 41 days SasTa
28davs 46 davs
WK Vessel voy Vessel Code S| Cutoff | VGM cY CY Cutoff Vessel VOY  Vessel
ETD Profoma ETD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA REMARK
(Fri | Cutoff Closina ‘ (Sat 12:00) ‘ Code
51 XINOU15 XINC1148N 21548N Dec-02 Dec-02 Dec-03 Dec-04 Dec-06 Dec-06 HMM BLESSING 018E HBST0018E 16-Dec Jan-03 Jan-05 Jan-13 Jan-16 Jan-18 Jan-21
52 XINOU15 XINC1149N 21549N Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-13 Dec-13 COCHRANE 2151E VCAT2151E 23-Dec Jan-10 Jan-12 Jan-20 Jan-23 Jan-25 Jan-28
53 XINOU15 XINC1150N 21550N Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-20 Dec-20 COPIAPO 2152E CO0T2152E 30-Dec Jan-17 Jan-19 Jan-27 Jan-30 Feb-01 Feb-04
54 XINOU15 XINC1151N 21551N Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-27 Dec-27 CAUQUENES 2201E CQET2201E 6-Jan Jan-24 Jan-26 Feb-03 Feb-06 Feb-08 Feb-11

55 XINOUT5 XINC1152N 21548N Dec:31  Dec31  Dec31 Dec-31 Jan-03 Jan-03 e Jan31 Feb02  Feb10  Feb13  Feb15  Feb18
TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS




ALX3(Mon)- Thu/Mon Sailing per week

MXESE MXZLO GTPRQ PAROD COBUN PECLL ECGYE
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL NINGBO
s oreT FEEDER - AX3 (MEISHAN)
LLS pess VY essscoeg B ?F“r'i"" (x] ‘:xf les‘:"g (g;'t?;‘;g) ETD ‘ Profoma ETD E== NoY V;:::' ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA | REMARK
51 XINOUTS  XINCT148N 21548N Dec:02  Dec02  Dec-03 Dec-04 Dec-06 Dec-06 SEASPANBELLWETHER  2150E  SSBT2150E  12-Dec 5-Jan 8Jan  1ldan  14dan  16dan  19Jan | 22-Jan
52 XINOUTS  XINC1149N 21549N Dec10  Dec10  Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-13 Dec-13 SEASPAN BEYOND 2151E  SPDT2151E  19:Dec 12Jan | 15Jan  18Jan  21-Jan | 23Jan  26Jan  29Jan
53 XINOUTS  XINCT150N 21550N Dec17  Dec17  Dec17 Dec-17 Dec-20 Dec-20 CROATIA 2152 ROAT2152E  26-Dec 19an  22Jan  25Jan  28Jan  30Jan  2Feb  GFeb
54 XINOUTS  XINCT151N 21551N Dec24  Dec24  Dec24 Dec-24 Dec-27 Dec-27 VANTAGE 2201 VIDT2201E  2-Jan %Jan  29Jan  1-Feb 4Feb | GFeb  9Feb  12-Feb
55 XINOUTS  XINC1152N 21548N Dec31  Dec3l  Dec3l Dec-31 Jan-03 Jan-03 HYUNDAI SATURN 0031  TSTTO031E  9-Jan 2Feb 5Feb 8Fecb  11-Feb  13Feb  16Feb  19-Feb

TERMINAL: FUZHOU QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT:SINOTRANS



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

AR Re R 2021 Dec Vessel Schedule Export

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Fuzhou Branch

Address: Unit A,28" Floor, World Trade Plaza,

No.71 Wusi Road, Gulou District,Fuzhou, China 350001

Place Booking & Booking Amendmetn & S/I Submission:

http://www. icofz.com:81/e_¢ n/

Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment: cn.fz.cus@one-line.com
Customer Service online (FUZHOU): https://direct.Ic.chat/10343452/48
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website:https://www.hk.one-line.com

a Jiang /0591-62178662
a.jiang@one-line.com

CSVC: Susy Su/0591-62178669
email: susy.su@one-line.com

GO THE I ) R TR O . B ETD N HE

PMX (DIRECT SERVICE)
AO Serivce PMX FUQING
WK Vessel voy Vessel code Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Closing | CY Cutoff
(FRI12:00) | (THU17:00) (THU17:00) | (FRI12:00)
48 TALASSA W054 TLPT0054W Dec-03 Dec-02 Dec-02 Dec-03
49 XIN QING DAO 209W XQOT0209W Dec-10 Dec-09 Dec-09 Dec-10
50 - CLEMENS SCHULTE 009W CLIT0009W Dec-17 Dec-16 Dec-16 Dec-17
51 EVER URSULA 177W URSTO177W Dec-24 Dec-23 Dec-23 Dec-24
TERMINAL: JIANGYIN/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO
PMX+WAU(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week
AO Serivce FEEDER/PMX FUzZHoOU
WK Vessel Vessel code voy Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Closing CY Cutoff
(Wed 12:00) | (Wed 17:00) (Wed 12:00) |(Wed 12:00)
48 HUAXIN118 XIIC0071S MCo71 Dec-01 Dec-01 Dec-01 Dec-01
49 HUAXIN118 XIIC0073S MC073 Dec-08 Dec-08 Dec-08 Dec-08
50 HUAXIN118 XIIC0075S MC075 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-15
51 HUAXIN118 XIIC0077S Mco77 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-22

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

PMX+WAU(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AO Serivce ‘ FEEDER/PMX FUZHoU
WK Vessel Vessel code voy Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Closing CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00) (Fri 17:00) (Fri 17:00) | (Sat 12:00)
49 HUAXIN118 XIIC0072S MC072 Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-03 Dec-04
50 HUAXIN118 XIIC0074S MC074 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-10 Dec-11
51 HUAXIN118 XIIC0076S MC076 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-17 Dec-18
52 HUAXIN118 XIIC0078S MC078 Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-24 Dec-25

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: SINOTRANS

PMX+BMX/SSX/T11/SRG(Thu)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

AO Serivce FEEDER/PMX FUZHOU
WK Vessel Vessel code voy Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Closing | CY Cutoff
48 HUAXIN118 XIIC0071S8 MC071 Dec-01 Dec-01 Dec-01 Dec-01
49 HUAXIN118 XIIC0073S MC073 Dec-08 Dec-08 Dec-08 Dec-08
50 HUAXIN118 XIIC00758 MC075 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-15 Dec-15
51 HUAXIN118 XIIC0077S MC077 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-22 Dec-22

TERMINAL: QINGZHOU/SHIP AGENT: JIAHANG

PMX+BMX/SSX/TI11/SRG(Sun)- Thu/Sun Sailing per week

Last Updated at: 16-Aug-2021

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents
before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SINGAPORE PORTKLANG  COLOMBO
7 days 8 days 12days
ETD Profoma ETD ETA ETA ETA REMARK
Dec-04 11-Dec Dec-12 16-Dec
Dec-11 18-Dec Dec-19 23-Dec
Dec-18 25-Dec Dec-26 30-Dec
Dec-25 1-Jan Jan-02 6-Jan
2ND LEG VESSEL 3RD LEG VESSEL FREMANTLE
- PMX FUQING WAU SINGAPORI 21 days
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA
Dec-02 Dec-02 TALASSA WO054 TLPT0054W Dec-04 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10108 SWRT10108 Dec-17 Dec-23
Dec-09 Dec-09 XIN QING DAO 209W XQOT0209W Dec-11 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10128 MART1012S Dec-24 Dec-30
Dec-16 Dec-16 CLEMENS SCHULTE 009W CLITO009W Dec-18 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10118 SWRT10118 Dec-31 Jan-06
Dec-23 Dec-23 EVER URSULA 177W URSTO177W Dec-25 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10138 MART1013S Jan-07 Jan-13
2ND LEG VESSEL 3RD LEG VESSEL FREMANTLE
FUQING SINGAPORE
WAY ‘ 25 days
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA
Dec-05 Dec-05 XIN QING DAO 209W XQOT0209W Dec-11 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10128 MART1012S Dec-24 Dec-30
Dec-12 Dec-12 CLEMENS SCHULTE 009W CLITO009W Dec-18 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10118 SWRT10118 Dec-31 Jan-06
Dec-19 Dec-19 EVER URSULA 177W URSTO177W Dec-25 MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 10138 MART1013S Jan-07 Jan-13
Dec-26 Dec-26 LONG BEACH TRADER w015 BCTT0015W Jan-01 SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 10128 SWRT1012S Jan-14 Jan-20
A7 SURABAYA JAKARTA
SEMARANG
2ND LEG VESSEL (BMX via (SSX via (TI1 via N
FUQIN INGAPORE R IN;
PMX ROe SINGAPO SGSIN) SGSIN) sesiy)  SROvaseSN)
12 dave 16 davs 19 dave ays
ETD Profoma ETD Vessel voy Vessel code ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
Dec-02 Dec-02 TALASSA wos4 TLPTO054W Dec-04 Dec-11 Dec-15 Dec-18 Dec-14 Dec-17
Dec-09 Dec-09 XIN QING DAO 209W XQOT0209W Dec-11 Dec-18 Dec-22 Dec-25 Dec-21 Dec-24
Dec-16 Dec-16 CLEMENS SCHULTE 009W CLITO009W Dec-18 Dec-25 Dec-29 Jan-01 Dec-28 Dec-31
Dec-23 Dec-23 EVER URSULA 177W URSTO177W Dec-25 Jan-01 Jan-05 Jan-08 Jan-04 Jan-07

REMARK

REMARK

REMARK



